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HRES 726
Recognizing the 100th anniversary of the founding of the American Federation of Teachers.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: May 12, 2016
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.  (May 12, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/726 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (40 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA May 12, 2016

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC May 12, 2016

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL May 12, 2016

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY May 12, 2016

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA May 12, 2016

Rep. Hoyer, Steny H. [D-MD-5] D · MD May 12, 2016

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA May 12, 2016

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA May 12, 2016

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY May 12, 2016

Rep. Pelosi, Nancy [D-CA-12] D · CA May 12, 2016

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA May 12, 2016

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY May 12, 2016

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY May 12, 2016

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN May 12, 2016

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC May 13, 2016

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR May 13, 2016

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN May 13, 2016

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA May 13, 2016

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY May 13, 2016

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI May 13, 2016

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT May 13, 2016

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA May 13, 2016

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] D · FL May 13, 2016

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA May 13, 2016

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL May 13, 2016

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH May 13, 2016

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI May 13, 2016

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI May 13, 2016

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH May 13, 2016

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI May 13, 2016

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI May 13, 2016

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA May 13, 2016

Rep. Norcross, Donald [D-NJ-1] D · NJ May 13, 2016

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI May 13, 2016

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL May 13, 2016

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY May 13, 2016

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL May 13, 2016

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ May 24, 2016

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX May 24, 2016

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA May 24, 2016
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To May 12, 2016

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 SRES
456 

Related bill May 9, 2016: Referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions. (text of measure
as introduced: CR S2629)

Summary  (as of May 12, 2016) 

Commemorates the 100th anniversary of the founding of the American Federation of Teachers.

Actions Timeline

May 12, 2016: Introduced in House
May 12, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
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